
Chattahoochee County

Cameron Parish

Reeves County

Martin County

North Slope Borough

Winkler County

Madison County

La Salle County

Nantucket County

Custer County

Valley County

Garfield County

Colfax County

Kane County

Broadwater County

10,767

6,868

15,125

5,614

9,797

7,802

8,218

7,409

11,101

8,573

10,401

5,017

12,353

7,350

5,834

2,421

1,367

2,858

1,003

1,447

1,036

1,088

947

1,329

1,005

1,176

552

1,352

782

613

POPULATION POPULATION  
INFLOW

Ask Unacast how to use this information to Inform Investment, Detect Change and Measure Effects. 
TALKTOUS@UNACAST.COM 

22.49%

19.90%

18.90%

17.87%

14.77%

13.28%

13.24%

12.78%

11.97%

11.72%

11.31%

11.00%

10.95%

10.64%

10.51%

PERCENTAGE  
GAIN

EMERGING AREAS NOW
Fastest Growing Counties by % Population Gain
<50,000 population
AS MEASURED JAN 30 2021 TO JUNE 13 2021

COUNTY

Georgia

Louisiana

Texas

Texas

Alaska

Texas

Montana

Texas

Massachusetts

South Dakota

Idaho

Utah

New Mexico

Utah

Montana

STATE

$139,924,116

$70,669,799

$166,638,548

$62,885,091

$112,711,171

$55,562,752

$78,526,400

$55,998,004

$157,349,613

$58,708,080

$78,577,968

$32,816,952

$94,553,472

$54,510,092

$37,067,497

ESTIMATED INFLOW  
OF INCOME

TOP STATES

Texas:  
4 counties

Utah, Montana:  
2 counties each

GA, LA, AK, MA, SD, ID, NM: 
1 county each

mailto:talktous%40unacast.com%20?subject=

