unacast. Emerging Areas Now

Fastest Growing Counties by % Population Gain

<50,000 population

AS MEASURED JAN 30 2021 TO JUNE 13 2021

TOP STATES

• • • • •

Texas:

Utah, Montana: 2 counties each

GA, LA, AK, MA, SD, ID, NM: 1 county each

COUNTY	STATE	POPULATION	POPULATION INFLOW	PERCENTAGE GAIN	ESTIMATED INFLOW OF INCOME
Chattahoochee County	Georgia	10,767	2,421	22.49%	\$139,924,116
Cameron Parish	Louisiana	6,868	1,367	19.90%	\$70,669,799
Reeves County	Texas	15,125	2,858	18.90%	\$166,638,548
Martin County	Texas	5,614	1,003	17.87%	\$62,885,091
North Slope Borough	Alaska	9,797	1,447	14.77%	\$112,711,171
Winkler County	Texas	7,802	1,036	13.28%	\$55,562,752
Madison County	Montana	8,218	1,088	13.24%	\$78,526,400
La Salle County	Texas	7,409	947	12.78%	\$55,998,004
Nantucket County	Massachusetts	11,101	1,329	11.97%	\$157,349,613
Custer County	South Dakota	8,573	1,005	11.72%	\$58,708,080
Valley County	Idaho	10,401	1,176	11.31%	\$78,577,968
Garfield County	Utah	5,017	552	11.00%	\$32,816,952
Colfax County	New Mexico	12,353	1,352	10.95%	\$94,553,472
Kane County	Utah	7,350	782	10.64%	\$54,510,092
Broadwater County	Montana	5,834	613	10.51%	\$37,067,497